TAO NAN SCHOOL

BOOKLIST FOR THE YEAR 2025 PRIMARY 5 GEP
NAME : CLASS:
SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOKS PUBLISHER PRICE SUB TOTAL
English [The Giver by Lois Lowry Harper Collins 17.45 17.45
Maths |Casio Fx-97SGX Calculator 35.50 35.50
Higher  |Higher Chinese for Primary Schools (X %1k %) Textbook 5A 3.45
Chinese [Higher Chinese for Primary Schools (¥ ‘% 1k ) Textbook 5B Marshall 3.20
(HCL) |Higher Chinese for Primary Schools (¥ 5k £f) Activity Book 5A Cavendish 3.50
Higher Chinese for Primary Schools (¥ 5% {k ££) Activity Book 5B 3.40 13.55
Social |Social Studies Textbook 5A Star Publishing 2.95
Studies |Social Studies Textbook 5B 2.45 5.40
FTGP  |Character and Citizenship Education (Form Teacher Guidance Period) P5 Marshall Cavendish 2.90 2.90
Physical
Education |My Physical Education Journal P5 Marshall Cavendish 1.95 1.95
Art OMNI Intense Colour Pencil 29 Colours (Free 2 Pencils, Sharpener & Eraser) 8.00
OMNI Ilustrator Twin 12 Colours 6.50
PILOT Twin Marker - Black 1.60
Pentel Poster Paint 8 Colours + Edu3 Paint Brush 2pcs (Flat & Round) 14.60
A4 Drawing Block 1.80
A4 Sketch Book 3.90 36.40
Total : $ 113.15

PAYMENT: Cash / Cheque / PayNow




TAO NAN SCHOOL

BOOKLIST FOR THE YEAR 2025 PRIMARY 5 GEP
NAME : CLASS:
EXERCISE BOOKS & STATIONERY QUANTITY |UNIT PRICE||SUB TOTAL
Medium Square 2 0.70 1.40
TNS Writing Pad 1 1.60 1.60
TNS Chinese Composition Pad 1 1.70 1.70
A4 Black Sketch Book (Science) 1 3.90 3.90
Plastic Separators - 5 colours 2 1.20 2.40
Plastic Separators - 10 colours 2 2.40 4.80
Plastic Folder File - Purple (CCE)/1 Red (HCL)/1 2 0.90 1.80
Ring File - Blue (EL)/ 2 Green (MA)/2 Yellow (SC)/ 2 Black (SS)/1 Red (HCL)/ 1 8 3.00 24.00
Tao Nan School Student's Handbook 2025 1 5.40 5.40
Total : $ 47.00

Nee Bing Stationery - Sale of Textbooks and School Uniforms
GST Registration No. 07678600E - Prices stated are inclusive of GST

Modes of Sale :

GRAND TOTAL : $

160.15

PAYMENT: Cash / Cheque / PayNow

Purchase of textbooks and uniforms online at WWW.Neebingstationery.com

1. a. Home Delivery Service. Delivery charge of $15.50 applies.
b. Self-Collection at the school bookshop on stipulated dates and time

after you have placed your order online.

Self-Collection Time: 9 a.m. to 11 a.m. / 11am.to 1 p.m.

Self-Collection Dates: 21 Nov (Thur) 29 Nov (Fri) 5 Dec (Thur) 11 Dec (Wed) 17 Dec (Tue)

Walk-In Purchase at the school bookshop

2. Please reserve (limited to one time slot) your preferred date and time slot via our website.

reserved your time slot online.

All walk-in purchase are strictly by appointment and no entry will be allowed if you have not

Walk-In

Pg;:z:‘?e 4 Dec (Wed) 7 Dec (Sat) 12 Dec (Thur)

14 Dec (Sat) 20 Dec (Fri) 26 Dec (Thur)

19 Nov (Tue) 23 Nov (Sat) 26 Nov (Tue) 30 Nov (Sat)

Time :

9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Items to be returned or exchanged must be in MINT condition.

No return or exchange will be accepted when school term starts.




